
Public Lighting* Grainne Mowlds gmowlds@sdublincoco.ie
Forward Planning - Compliances Graham Murphy gmurphy@sdublincoco.ie
Parks/Public Realm/Open Spaces Oisin Egan oegan@sdublincoco.ie
Parks/Public Realm/Open Spaces Suzanne Furlong suzannefurlong@sdublincoco.ie

Water Network Operations Teresa Meagher tmeagher@sdublincoco.ie
Water Main Pressure Testing Declan O'Rourke dorourke@sdublincoco.ie
Pollution Control Laura Healy lhealy@sdublincoco.ie
Drainage Maintenance Brian Harkin bharkin@sdublincoco.ie
Drainage Pipe Pressure Testing Brian Harkin bharkin@sdublincoco.ie
Drainage Compliances Brian Harkin bharkin@sdublincoco.ie
Mechanical (pumping stations, etc.) Claire Cummins clairecummins@sdublincoco.ie

Traffic Signals Angela Kelleghan akelleghan@sdublincoco.ie
Road Maintenance Administration Agnieszka Lichota alichota@sdublincoco.ie
Road Maintenance Administration Siobhan Geaney sgeaney@sdublincoco.ie
Roads Area Engineer (North of N7) Anthony Donegan adonegan@sdublincoco.ie
Roads Area Engineer (South of N7) Diarmuid Corry dcorry@sdublincoco.ie

Taking In Charge Graham Murphy gmurphy@sdublincoco.ie
Taking In Charge Padhraic McGillycuddy pmcgillycuddy@sdublincoco.ie
Taking In Charge Tony Mangan tmangan@sdublincoco.ie
Taking In Charge Nicky Cox ncox@sdublincoco.ie

Taking in Charge (TIC)
https://www.sdcc.ie/en/services/planning/commencement-and-completion/completion/taking-in-charge-policy-standards/
Public Lighting

GDSDS - Surface water

IW Specifications - Water & Foul
https://www.water.ie/our-customer-commitment/Code-of-Practice-for-Water-Supply.pdf
https://www.water.ie/connections/Water-Standard-Details.pdf
https://www.water.ie/connections/Wastewater-Code-of-Practice.pdf
https://www.water.ie/connections/Wastewater-Standard-Details.pdf
DOT Traffic Management Guidelines

CPR

SDCC TIC - Contacts List

Useful Specifications/References:

*It is strongly advised that Developers make contact with SDCC's Public Lighting Section at an early stage (in order to 
save having to carry out additional works at a later stage)

http://www.sdcc.ie/services/planning/commencement-and-completion/construction-products-regulation

The submission of accurate as constructed drawings is a critical step in the TIC process as these will be used for 
reference during subsequent inspections by SDCC personnel

Below is a non-exhaustive list of SDCC contacts that you may need to liaise with during the TIC process, and some 
links to relevant specifications/guidelines:

http://www.sdcc.ie/sites/default/files/publications/greater-dublin-regional-code-of-practice-for-drainage-works.pdf 

http://www.dttas.ie/sites/default/files/file/ajax/field_file_attachment/und/form-j8fgpkI9BiOKc-zdwQaRhzrxb_FeqcZbp0pQYBuPDSc/Traffic%20Management%20Guidelines.pdf 

https://www.sdcc.ie/en/services/transport/public-lighting/

South Dublin County Council - Main line - (01) 414 9000


